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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 EDWIN DOMINIC DOMINIC P D (FTHR) 9/337PARAPPUKKARAKKARAN, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

2 19/01/2026 ANILKUMAR N A ASHOKAN (FTHR) NALUMAKKAL, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA 
ROAD, THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 

PUTHUKKAD

  

3 19/01/2026 Avin K M Mathai (FTHR) Kuzhuppully, 
Vellanikkode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

4 19/01/2026 Angel Mariya Mathai (FTHR) Kuzhuppully, 
Vellanikkode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 PRIYA P SREEJITH (HSBN) MADATHIVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPUKKARA, 
PALLAM, 

PARAPPUKKARA, 
680310, PUTHUKKAD

  

6 19/01/2026 GOPIKA T R REGHU T K (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
NEDUMBAL 

PALLAM, 
THOTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 19/01/2026 GOUTHAM T R REGHU T K (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
NEDUMBAL 

PALLAM, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

8 19/01/2026 KARUNAKARAN K D DIVAKARAN (FTHR) KUNNUMMAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERY, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

9 19/01/2026 SAI RAMAN P RAMAN P V (FTHR) Panaparambil, 
Maravanchery, 

Chengaloor, 
Chengaloor, 680312, 

Mukundapuram

  

10 19/01/2026 SHEENA N M KARUNAKARAN K D 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERY, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

11 19/01/2026 JENY JACOB JOMON 
THRISSOKKARAN 

JOHNY (HSBN)

THRISSOKKARAN 
HOUSE, THALORE, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

12 19/01/2026 SATHYAVATHY K S T G VALSAN (HSBN) THAZHATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, POOKODE 

VATTANATHRA P O, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 19/01/2026 JOHN RAPPAI (FTHR) PANOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPETTA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VATTANATHRA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

14 19/01/2026 Krishna Priya M M Manoj M V (FTHR) Muthalakulam, Nellayi, 
Parappukkara, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

15 19/01/2026 Adithyakrishna M M Manoj M V (FTHR) Muthalakulam, Nellayi, 
Parappukkara, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

16 19/01/2026 Amrutha Muralidharan Arun T S (HSBN) Thottaparambil House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
chalakudy

  

17 19/01/2026 JAISON T J JOSE (FTHR) THATTIL IYYU 
HOUSE, THALORE, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

18 19/01/2026 Midhunkrishna M V Smitha O B (MTHR) Madaparambu Madam, 
Kolathur, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

19 19/01/2026 Anukrishnan M A Ayyappan M P (FTHR) Mriyattuparambil, 
Parappukara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

20 19/01/2026 SAMUEL C J JIJI C J (FTHR) Chittathazhathu House, 
Chungam, Amballur, 
Alagappanagar P O, 

680302, Mukundapuram

  

21 19/01/2026 SANEESHA T F JAISON T J (HSBN) THATTIL IYYU 
HOUSE, THALORE, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD P M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PATTANI HOUSE, 
PALAKKAPARAMBU 

KALLUR P O, 
KALLUR, KALLUR P 

O, 680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 19/01/2026 Anulakshmi P P Prakasan P T (FTHR) Padukkaparambil 
House, Nedumbal, 

Thottippal, Thottippal, 
680310, Mukundapuram

  

24 19/01/2026 Arjun k Raveendran Raveendran (FTHR) Karumathil, Nedumbal, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Mukundapuram

  

25 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHKAR K A

UMAIMATH (MTHR) KOZHIKKARAMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
680699, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

26 19/01/2026 JUSTIN C J JIJI C J (FTHR) CHITTATHAZHATHU 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

AMBALLUR, 
ALAGAPPANAGAR P 

O, 680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

27 19/01/2026 AJEESH GEORGE GEORGE M P (FTHR) MOOTHEDAN 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

28 19/01/2026 JAZEER JAMAL JAMAL C A (FTHR) 439   /  CHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOPLIPADAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

PADY, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

29 19/01/2026 SADHIYA AA ABDULLA (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

30 19/01/2026 Aiswarya E R Ravi (FTHR) Eyyani House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

31 19/01/2026 Rajasree T K Neelakandan C (HSBN) Changaramkotha 
Madom, Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 680312, 

Chalakkudy

  

32 19/01/2026 HASEENA AM HAMSA (HSBN) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

33 19/01/2026 MEKHA SHAJU SHAJU T M (HSBN) THRIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MADAM,VELUPADAM 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

34 19/01/2026 ASHA MANI K K (HSBN) KUNNIMMEL 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

35 19/01/2026 OMANA K S SUBRAMANIAN U K 
(HSBN)

UTTOLY HOUSE, 
VARAKKARA 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P  O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

36 19/01/2026 IRENE P SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P 
THOMAS (FTHR)

PULLUKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

THALAVANIKKARA , 
KONIKKARA P O, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

KONIKKARA, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

37 19/01/2026 Sana Santhosh Surekha (MTHR) Kadungattu House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

38 19/01/2026 MUNSEERA M L SIYAS N A (HSBN) NECHIKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHIRA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

39 19/01/2026 Mohanan K N 
Kuzhikattussery 

Narayanan

Bhagyavathi A M 
(WIFE)

18/151Kuzhikattussery, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

40 19/01/2026 ALFIYA NASRIN M S SHAJI M S (FTHR) MULLAPPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

NELLIPARAMBU, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHURKUNNU, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

41 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P SATHEESH P (FTHR) POTTANATT HOUSE, 
THALORE, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

42 19/01/2026 Jibin Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Thekkedath House, Near 
Old Post Office, 
Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

43 19/01/2026 Haripriya P S Jalaja K K (MTHR) Puliparambil, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

44 19/01/2026 Sreejith Ganesh Sheeba (MTHR) Chulliparambil House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

45 19/01/2026 SUBRAMANIAN U K KUNJIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

UTTOLY HOUSE, 
VARAKKARA 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P  O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

46 19/01/2026 JAMES K V VARGHESE (FTHR) KOLAPRAN HOUSE, 
VETTINGAPADAM 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

47 19/01/2026 Beevi Shaila M U Nassar I M (HSBN) Inikkunnan House, 
Madam, Velupadam, 

Velupadam P O, 
680303, Chalakudi

  

48 19/01/2026 Jerin Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Thekkedath House, Near 
Old Post Office, 
Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

49 19/01/2026 SUFAIJA P S SULAIMAN (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

50 19/01/2026 Revathy P R Rajan (FTHR) Pattaru House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

51 19/01/2026 ALBIN BABU BABU (FTHR) KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAMOOLA, 
THRIKKUR, 

THRIKKUR, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 19/01/2026 ATHIRA NAIR PADMASUDHA 
HOUSE (HSBN)

PADMASUDHA 
HOUSE, THALORE, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

53 19/01/2026 GREESHMA C R RAJAN C A (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, CHALAKUDY

  

54 19/01/2026 SHEELA JOSE JOSE T T (HSBN) THRIKKUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

SURYAGRAMAM, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

55 19/01/2026 AMBIKA SARADA (MTHR) THEMPULLY HOUSE, 
PALAPPILLY, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

56 19/01/2026 ADARSH K KRISHNAN P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN MADAM, 
PALLISSERY, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

57 19/01/2026 ADHILA K A FAHAD BIN 
SHAMSUDHEEN C 

(HSBN)

00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

58 19/01/2026 KRISHNA 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

UNNIKRISHNAN I G

UNNIKRISHNAN I G 
(FTHR)

ILLATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMBODE, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

PADY, 680699, 
PUTHUKAD

  

59 19/01/2026 Sivapriya P S Jalaja K K (MTHR) Puliparambil, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

60 19/01/2026 FASEELA V I SHAHIR V J (HSBN) VALIYAKATH, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

61 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel V A Abdul Latheef V K 
(FTHR)

Villan House, Kodunga, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

62 19/01/2026 Subeesh T O Lucy (MTHR) Thekkumpeedika House, 
Konikkara, Thrikkur 

Village, Konikkara P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Taluk

  

63 19/01/2026 THASREEFA 
RAHMAN K M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

64 19/01/2026 SUDHEESH T S SIVARAMAN (FTHR) THEVARMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIKAD, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

65 19/01/2026 Vinayak Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Pandarathil House 
Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

66 19/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA 
MOHAN 

MOHAN K K (FTHR) KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
THALAVANIKKARA, 

NENMANIKKARA, 
KONIKKARA, 680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

67 19/01/2026 DHINAJA KISHOR Kishorkumar K R 
(HSBN)

4/202, Kalathil House, 
Mavelipuram, S M S 
Road, Variyathodi, 

Thrikkur, Thrikkur P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Thaluk

  

68 19/01/2026 VIBITHA BIJU BIJU T M (HSBN) THEKKAYIL HOUSE, 
MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

69 19/01/2026 K P DEVANAND PRASAD K U (FTHR) KEYATH PARAMBIL, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

70 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen V S Shihabudheen (FTHR) Villan House, Kodunga, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

71 19/01/2026 AINE T VINCENT T V VINCENT (FTHR) THOZHUTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLISSERY, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

680562, PUTHUKKAD

  

72 19/01/2026 ASIN JYOTHI M J M D JOHNSON (FTHR) MAMBRAKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHETTICHAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

73 19/01/2026 WINCENT P P PORINCHU (FTHR) PERUMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NANDIKKARA, 
PARAPPUKKARA, 

NANDIKKARA, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

74 19/01/2026 Thanka K Karappan K V (HSBN) Kottarath, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

75 19/01/2026 Fidha Abdulla Abdulla V A (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Vadakkumuri, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakudi

  

76 19/01/2026 Lisa Jose P V (HSBN) Panamkulathukaran 
House Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

77 19/01/2026 Sruthy V A Surag K S (HSBN) Vilakkappady House, 
Chengallur, Chengallur, 
Chengallur P O, 680312, 

Mukundapuram

  

78 19/01/2026 RAHILA V B BUHARI V A (FTHR) VATTOLI HOUSE, 
PULIKKANNY, 

VARANDAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY P O, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

79 19/01/2026 Muhsina V S Shihabudheen V K 
(FTHR)

Villan House, Kodunga, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

80 19/01/2026 NOVA MARY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS N L (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

81 19/01/2026 Meenakshi K S Suresh (FTHR) 215, Chaathakudam, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

82 19/01/2026 JANCY JOSE JOSE FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKAROTT 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

83 19/01/2026 ANANDHU T R REJEEV T V (FTHR) THITTUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, Mukundapuram

  

84 19/01/2026 JUDIT JOY  JOY (FTHR) CHUKKIRI VEED, 
VARAKKARA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, THRISSUR

  

85 19/01/2026 JOSE FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) THEKKEKAROTT 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

86 19/01/2026 Jishnu K S Saleesh K S (FTHR) Kizhpillikkara House, 
Uppuzhi, Mupliyam, 

Inchakund P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

87 19/01/2026 Jose P V Lisa (WIFE) Panamkulathukaran 
House Rappal, Rappal, 

Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

88 19/01/2026 AISWARYAKRISHNA 
K C

CHANDRAN (FTHR) KOZHAKOOT 
HOUSE, NEAR HOLY 

MARY ROSSARY 
CHURCH, KALLUR, 

KALLUR, 680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

89 19/01/2026 RASHEED A M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 522-A AYNIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

90 19/01/2026 VIDYAMOL ANIL A S (HSBN) ARIKKATT HOUSE, 
AVITTAPPILLY, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

91 19/01/2026 JOYAL JOSHY JOSHY K L (FTHR) KOMBEN HOUSE, 
POOKODE 

VARAKKARA P O, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

92 19/01/2026 SHAWN JOSEPH 
SHINE 

C J SHINE (FTHR) Chiramal House, 
Pallikkunnu, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly P O, 
680303, Chalakkudy

  

93 19/01/2026 AMAN ANUPAM HARIDAS M D (FTHR) ANUPAM VILLA, 
KANDESWARAM, 
MYTHRI ROAD, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

94 19/01/2026 JINCYMOL C R T RAMESH (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
THRISSOKARAN 

HOUSE, THALORE, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

95 19/01/2026 JESTO JOSHY JOSHY K L (FTHR) KOMBEN HOUSE, 
POOKODE 

VARAKKARA P O, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

96 19/01/2026 ASFUNA P H NASEEMA (MTHR) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
KARIKULLAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

97 19/01/2026 HUSSAIN P H NASEEMA (WIFE) 00, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

98 19/01/2026 Niranjan K B Biju K S (FTHR) Kizhakkepurakkal 
House, Konikkara, 

Thrikkur, Konikkara P 
O, 680306, 

Mukundapuram Taluk

  

99 19/01/2026 LIVIN WILSON LALY WILSON 
(MTHR)

408/F, 
KUNNATHUPADAM, 

AMBALLUR, 
varandarappilly, 

680303, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

100 19/01/2026 JUMANA T J JAMAL T H (FTHR) THAVARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, ECHIPPARA, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

101 19/01/2026 Geetha Mukundan Seethamma V V 
(MTHR)

Vilakkathara, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

102 19/01/2026 ASHIK C H HAMZA C M (FTHR) 613  CHAKRODI 
HOUSE, KARIKULAM 

KADAVU, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM P O, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

103 19/01/2026 REENA P M P P RAPHAEL (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANJOOR PUDUKAD 

P O, THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDPURAM

  

104 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA V N SUDHEER P B (HSBN) POKKATTIL HOUSE, 
KUTTANCHIRA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

105 19/01/2026 EBEENA K J JOBY K S (FTHR) KALLOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

106 19/01/2026 Shalwin M S SHAJU M M (FTHR) Mundadan, Kodaly, 
Kodaly, Pady, 680699, 

Chalakkudy

  

107 19/01/2026 MK HUSSAIN KUNJALAVI (FTHR) 276, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

Velupadam, 680303, 
Varandarappilly

  

108 19/01/2026 UDHAYA BABU BABU (HSBN) PAZHAI 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

109 19/01/2026 SUDHEER P B Beeran (FTHR) POKKATTIL HOUSE, 
KUTTANCHIRA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

110 19/01/2026 BABY M K KURIYAN (FTHR) MANGALAN HOUSE, 
OMBATHUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

111 19/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA SHABEER ALI CA 
(FTHR)

00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

112 19/01/2026 Vishnu Mukundan Geetha Mukundan 
(MTHR)

Vilalkkathara, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

113 19/01/2026 LONAPPAN KOCHAPPU (FTHR) MELETH HOUSE, 
TRIKKUR P O, 

TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, 
680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

114 19/01/2026 SOUMYA DEVASSY BABY M K (HSBN) MANGALAN HOUSE, 
OMBATHUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

115 19/01/2026 Arya Venugopal Nikhil K B (HSBN) Kundoly, Kadalassery, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

116 19/01/2026 SURYA GAYATHRI 
BABU 

BABU (FTHR) PAZHAYI 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, THRISSUR

  

117 19/01/2026 Neeshma Mukundan Geetha Mukundan 
(MTHR)

Vilakkathara, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

118 19/01/2026 RAHEEMA 
GHAFOOR 

AJEESHA (MTHR) KORATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VELUPADAM P O, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

119 19/01/2026 LIMJI GEORGE BIJU SUNNY (HSBN) KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, Mukundapuram

  

120 19/01/2026 SANA C B BASHEER C A (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

121 19/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN K A AITHEEN (FTHR) KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHIRA 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

122 19/01/2026 Bhageerathan K G Pushpavally P K (WIFE) Kundoly, Kadalassery, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

123 19/01/2026 JOBBY SUNNY K V SUNNY (FTHR) KALLOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

124 19/01/2026 AASHVINAYAK C A ANEESHKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHERAKUZHY 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
PAZHAYI, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

125 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P J 

Jamsheer P H (FTHR) Padikkathody, 
Nilampathy, 
murikkungal, 

murikkungal, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

126 19/01/2026 ANSTIN T J JAISON (FTHR) THRISSOKKARAN 
HOUSE, THALORE, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
THALORE, 680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

127 19/01/2026 AJMAL ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
KANNATTUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

128 19/01/2026 Pushpavally V K Bhageerathan K G 
(HSBN)

Kundoly, Kadalassery, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur

  

129 19/01/2026 HAMSA P K NASEEMA (WIFE) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
KARIKULAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

130 19/01/2026 JITHUKRISHNA M B Biju M S (FTHR) 4/404, Mariyekkal 
House, Mavelipuram, S 

M S Road, Thrikkur, 
Thrikkur P O, 680306, 
Mukundapuram Thaluk

  

131 19/01/2026 GHANIYA AFRA 
GHAFOOR 

AJEESHA (MTHR) KORATTIPARAMBIL, 
POUND, 

VELUPADAM P O, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

132 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P S

SHOUKATHALI P A 
(FTHR)

PICHEN HOUSE, 
PULIKKANNY, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

133 19/01/2026 SAFA C B C A BASHEER (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

134 19/01/2026 ASIYA ASEENA K A (MTHR) KAKRALY, 
PACHALIPURAM, 

KALLUR, KALLUR, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

135 19/01/2026 K M BABU MADHAVAN (FTHR) KUZHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

136 19/01/2026 SINI YOHANNAN YOHANNAN (HSBN) KANJIRAPALLAN 
HOUSE, KANAL 

PALLAM, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

137 19/01/2026 SANDHYA K V BABU P U (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL, 
KOPLIPADAM, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

138 19/01/2026 ABBAS P A ALI P A (FTHR) PLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POUND,KARIKULAM 
KADAVU, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

139 19/01/2026 ARYANANDHA 
SATHEESH

SATHEESH V (FTHR) VILAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

140 19/01/2026 PAREETHUMMA ENDEN (HSBN) KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHIRA 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

141 19/01/2026 ADITHYA SANKAR A 
A 

ANIL A S (FTHR) CHITHIRA 
ARIKKATTU HOUSE, 

AVITTAPPILLY, 
MATTATHUR, 

MATTATHUR P O, 
680684, 

CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

142 19/01/2026 INDIRA BABU (HSBN) KUZHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

143 19/01/2026 Arya P T Vishnu (HSBN) Analiparambil House, 
Chembuchira, 
Chembuchira, 

Chembuchira  P O, 
680684, Chalakudi

  

144 19/01/2026 BABU P U UNNI (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
KOPLIPADAM, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
PADY, 680699, 
KODAKARA

  

145 19/01/2026 ASHLA AJINAS AJINAS P A (FTHR) PERUVANKUZHIYIL, 
KINAR, VELUPADAM 

P O, VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

146 19/01/2026 RESHMA K S AMAL P KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOONAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

147 19/01/2026 ASARUDEEN T S SUBAIR T A (FTHR) THIRUVIL HOUSE, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

148 19/01/2026 LONAPPAN A R RAPPAI (FTHR) ALAPPADAN HOUSE, 
OMBATHUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

149 19/01/2026 AMMINI UNNI (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL, 
KOPLIPADAM, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
PADY, 680699, 
KODAKARA

  

150 19/01/2026 SHAFEEQ M S SHIYAS (FTHR) MANIYATH HOUSE, 
POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

151 19/01/2026 ATHULYA C RAJESH C R (FTHR) CHAKKOTH HOUSE, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

152 19/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA Geetha Varma (MTHR) 4/372, Edamana House, 
S M S Road, 

Variyathodi, Thrikkur, 
Thrikkur P O, 680306, 
Mukundapuram Thaluk

  

153 19/01/2026 Annmariya C S Sheejan C T (FTHR) Cheratta, Murikkungal, 
Murikkungal, 

Murikkungal, 680699, 
Chalakkudy

  

154 19/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
K G 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KONNATH HOUSE, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

155 19/01/2026 SEETHALAKSHMI 
BABU 

BABU (FTHR) PAZHAAYI 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, THRISSUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

156 19/01/2026 SANTHOSH K G GOPI K P (FTHR) KANDAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

157 19/01/2026 Ajayraj A R Rajan A N (FTHR) Ambalaparambil, 
Monody, 

Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, 680699, 

Chalakudy

  

158 19/01/2026 Nandana P R Rajesh P R (FTHR) Paramel House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

159 19/01/2026 KRIPA MARIYA 
SHIBU 

SHIBU K A (FTHR) KAITHARATH 
HOUSE, 

INCHAKUNDU, 
MUPLIYAM, 

INCHAKUNDU, 
680312, CHALAKUDY

  

160 19/01/2026 Sandeepa A S Nithul I G (HSBN) Ikkara House, 
Konikkara, Thrikkur 

Village, Konikkara P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Taluk

  

161 19/01/2026 Rajeesh P R Geetha M K (MTHR) Paramel House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

162 19/01/2026 RAKHI K R RAVEENDRAN K N 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN HOUSE, 
POOKODE, 

AMBALLUR, 
VATTANATHAR, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

163 19/01/2026 SEBIYA V P PAREED (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KAVALLUR, 

KALLUR, 
MUTTITHADI, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

164 19/01/2026 Geetha M K Rajesh P R (OTHR) Paramel House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

165 19/01/2026 VISHAK M R ROOPA K S (MTHR) MARASSERY HOUSE, 
MUTHRATHIKKARA, 

PARAPPUKKARA, 
PARAPPUKKARA, 

680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

166 19/01/2026 Safala K D Sivan N P (HSBN) Narayanamangalath, 
Monody, 

Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, 680699, 

Chalakudy

  

167 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAB BASHEER A K (FTHR) AREEPURAM HOUSE, 
CHIMMINI ESTATE, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

168 19/01/2026 AKSHAY O M Manoj O B (FTHR) Odattil House, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

169 19/01/2026 Rejitha Rajesh Rajesh P R (HSBN) Paramel House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

170 19/01/2026 CIRIYAK JOHN K V VARGHESE (FTHR) KAVALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVAD, 
KALLUR, 

MUTTITHADI, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

171 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
P A

ABDUL SALAM P M 
(FTHR)

PICHEN HOUSE, 
KANNATTUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

172 19/01/2026 T S GAYATHRI SUGUNAN T K (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

173 19/01/2026 Divya M R Ratheesh (HSBN) Njattupattyparambil, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Thrissur

  

174 19/01/2026 Devi Sharma Sharma A V (FTHR) Anthikkadan House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

175 19/01/2026 Mini Padmanabhan Padhmanabhan (HSBN) Vaishanavam Eradath, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

176 19/01/2026 Vaisanth P Nair Padmanabhan E Nair 
(FTHR)

Vaishnavam Earadath, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

177 19/01/2026 Vishnu Prasad P K Kannan P K (FTHR) Panakkaran House, 
Nenmanikkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Pudukad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

178 19/01/2026 Amalkrishnan K J Jenil K R (FTHR) Kalely House, 
Chettichal, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakudy

  

179 19/01/2026 Aksa Babu Lijomon (HSBN) Pallithazhath, Kallayi, 
Kallur, Muttithadi, 

680317, Mukundapuram

  

180 19/01/2026 Thajmal P S Sadikali (FTHR) Peruvankuzhiyil House, 
Echippara, 

Varandarappilly, 
Chimminidam, 680304, 

Chalakudy

  

181 19/01/2026 MANAV NATH V S SURESH V V (FTHR) Vaikkara house, 
Thalore, Nenmanikkara, 

Thalore, 680306, 
Mukundapuram

  

182 19/01/2026 Sreehari Dinesh Dinesh I U (FTHR) Inchody House, 
Nenmanikkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Pudukad

  

183 19/01/2026 Nandhana M J Jayapalan M K (FTHR) Manaly House, 
Nenmanikkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Pudukad

  

184 19/01/2026 V K Liya Kishor (FTHR) Valathara, Kizhakke 
Kodaly, Vellikulangara, 

Pady, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

185 19/01/2026 Adith C S Shaju C R (FTHR) Cherppukkaran House, 
Nenmanikkara, 
Nenmanaikkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Pudukad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

186 19/01/2026 anaga o r ravi o s (FTHR) ollukkaran house, 
randamkallu, 

chengaloor, chengaloor, 
680312, mukundapuram

  

187 19/01/2026 Nihal Vijishkumar Vijishkumar (FTHR) Kollery House, 
Vattanathra, Amballur, 
Vattanathra, 680302, 

Mukundapuram

  

188 19/01/2026 GOPIKA K G JOFIN P BAIJU (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAPARAMBU, 

KALLUR, KALLUR, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

189 19/01/2026 Amal M R Ramesan M U (FTHR) Mullakkaparambil 
House, Nenmanikkara, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Pudukad

  

190 19/01/2026 BHADRA PRADEEP PRADEEP 
KALATHINGAL 
VEEDU (FTHR)

3/175, MOSCO 
NAGAR, 

VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, THRISSUR

  

191 19/01/2026 Nivedya Rajesh Rajesh A K (FTHR) Akkarakaran House, 
Nenmanikkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Pudukad

  

192 19/01/2026 Nandu Krishna K V Vinod (FTHR) Kodakkadan House, 
Valanjoopadam, 

Amballur, Varakkara, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

193 19/01/2026 Muhazeena K M Muhammad (FTHR) Kambran House, 
Kannattupadam, 
Varandarappilly, 

Palappilly, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

194 19/01/2026 ARYA A M MURALI A C (FTHR) AYYANCHIRA, 
PACHALIPURAM, 

KALLUR, KALLUR, 
680317, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

195 19/01/2026 jayalekshmi A jyothi kumar g (FTHR) thirukulam house 
mupliyam trissur, 
mupliyam road, 

mupliyam, mupliyam, 
680312, chalakudy

  

196 19/01/2026 Devika ..P Sudheesh P (FTHR) Padinjarepatte House, 
Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Trikkur, 680306, 
Mukundapuram

  

197 19/01/2026 Manulal C SIVARAMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHIRANGATTE 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

THORAV, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

PUTHUKKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

198 19/01/2026 ADIL P A BASHEERA (MTHR) Panikkassery House, 
Kavallur, Kallur, 

Muttithadi, 680317, 
Pudukad

  

199 19/01/2026 MANU 
MURALEEDHARAN 

MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, TRIKKUR, 

TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, 
680306, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

200 19/01/2026 Jisna Shaji Moyalan Shaji Moyalan (FTHR) Moyalan, Mulangu, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Mukundapuram

  

201 19/01/2026 Anaswara Das V Ramadas V R (FTHR) Veluthedath House, 
Pallissery, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 680562, 

Puthukkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

202 19/01/2026 Aleena rose Lalu Lalu Cheriyan  (FTHR) POTTEPARAMBIL (h), 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

Monody, 
VELLIKULANGARA  
P O, 680699, Chalakudy

  

203 19/01/2026 Kiran V K Santha Vettiyattil 
(MTHR)

1/75 Vettiyattil, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

204 19/01/2026 Saikrishna C S Sreenivasan C B (FTHR) Chulliparambil House, 
Pallissery, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 680562, 

Puthukkad

  

205 19/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN 
KARAPILLY

Gopalan Nair (FTHR) Karapilly House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

206 19/01/2026 Rumaiza U K Anshad C A (HSBN) 8/586, Cheruvakathu 
House, Palappilly, 

Varandarappilly Village, 
Palappilly P O, 680304, 

Chalakudy Taluk

  

207 19/01/2026 REKHA 
JAYACHANDRAN 

JAYACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

Karapilly House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

208 19/01/2026 Thottungal Krishnan 
Sunil 

Thankamani (MTHR) 107, Thottungal House, 
Moolamkudam, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakkudy

  

209 19/01/2026 Mukesh I Ayyappan A T (FTHR) Annanagerkaran Hse, 
Near Pakara Temple, 

Kallur, Kallur, 680317, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

210 19/01/2026 Niranjan K Jayan Jayachandran (FTHR) Karapilly House Rappal, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

211 19/01/2026 Alby Lalu Lalu Cheriyan  (FTHR) POTTEPARAMBIL (h), 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

MONODY, 
VELLIKULANGARA 
P O, 680699, Chalakudy

  

212 19/01/2026 Aashna Jose Alappattu Jose A L (FTHR) Alappatt House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


